
Estill County
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Estill County District: 56 Region: 14
Head Coach: Shirley Beard Superintendent: Bert Hensley
Work Phone: (606)723-3537 Principal: Blain Click

FAX: (606)723-4894 Athletic Director: Arthur Ballard
Mascot Name: Lady Engineers Enrollment:
School Colors: Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Brittany L Thomas 
Assistant Coach: April N Hall 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
10 10 MacKenzie Angel 5' 5" Infield Junior
19 19 Sarah Barnes 5' 6" Outfield Soph.
24 24 Haley Bishop 5' 5" Infield Soph.
25 25 Skylar Conley 5' 8" Outfield Fresh.
22 22 Zoe Deaton 5' 0" Catcher, Infield Soph.
3 3 Kennedy Flynn 5' 4" Outfield Junior

12 12 McKenzie Flynn 5' 8½" Infield Fresh.
6 6 Michaela Gross 5' 6" P Senior
5 5 Bethany Hall 5' 6" Outfield Junior

14 14 Kaylee Isfort 5' 3" Outfield Junior
13 13 McKinley Meek 5' 6" Catcher, Outfield Fresh.
11 11 Jackie Miller 5' 4" Infield Fresh.
23 23 McKeely Muncie 5' 5" Pitcher, Infield Soph.
15 15 Hayley Puckett 5' 1" Outfield Soph.
17 17 Cheyenne Rawlins 5' 10" 1B Senior
16 16 Tianna Richardson 5' 1" Catcher Soph.
21 21 Martina Sanders 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
8 8 Alaina Thomas 5' 2" Infield Fresh.

20 20 Kayla Tuttle 5' 5" Infield, Soph.
4 4 Jaedyn Webster 5' 6" Outfield Fresh.

Brooke West 5' 6" Fresh.
18 18 Abby Winkle 5' 2" Pitcher, Infield Fresh.
7 7 Taylor Wiseman 5' 6" Infield Fresh.
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Brooke West 5' 6" Fresh.

3 3 Kennedy Flynn 5' 4" Outfield Junior
4 4 Jaedyn Webster 5' 6" Outfield Fresh.
5 5 Bethany Hall 5' 6" Outfield Junior
6 6 Michaela Gross 5' 6" P Senior
7 7 Taylor Wiseman 5' 6" Infield Fresh.
8 8 Alaina Thomas 5' 2" Infield Fresh.

10 10 MacKenzie Angel 5' 5" Infield Junior
11 11 Jackie Miller 5' 4" Infield Fresh.
12 12 McKenzie Flynn 5' 8½" Infield Fresh.
13 13 McKinley Meek 5' 6" Catcher, Outfield Fresh.
14 14 Kaylee Isfort 5' 3" Outfield Junior
15 15 Hayley Puckett 5' 1" Outfield Soph.
16 16 Tianna Richardson 5' 1" Catcher Soph.
17 17 Cheyenne Rawlins 5' 10" 1B Senior
18 18 Abby Winkle 5' 2" Pitcher, Infield Fresh.
19 19 Sarah Barnes 5' 6" Outfield Soph.
20 20 Kayla Tuttle 5' 5" Infield, Soph.
21 21 Martina Sanders 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
22 22 Zoe Deaton 5' 0" Catcher, Infield Soph.
23 23 McKeely Muncie 5' 5" Pitcher, Infield Soph.
24 24 Haley Bishop 5' 5" Infield Soph.
25 25 Skylar Conley 5' 8" Outfield Fresh.
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